
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 4 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 MSR 03:20.521 01:40.540 01:39.981 01:42.229

2 1 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 S4 MSR 03:20.700 00:00.179 01:40.153 01:40.547 01:42.549

3 12 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 MSR 03:24.146 00:03.625 01:42.088 01:42.058 01:51.760

4 2 Kolek Jakub Nogová Emma Audi RS3 S4 MSR 03:27.071 00:06.550 01:43.210 01:43.861 01:45.460

5 5 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 MSR 03:27.795 00:07.274 01:43.955 01:43.840 01:46.773

6 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza S4 MSR 03:30.842 00:10.321 01:46.427 01:44.415 01:48.191

7 7 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 MSR 03:34.846 00:14.325 01:49.906 00:02.000 01:44.940 01:53.871 00:02.000

8 14 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R S3 MSR 03:35.452 00:14.931 01:48.077 01:47.375 01:57.728

9 13 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 MSR 03:35.674 00:15.153 01:47.761 01:47.913 01:56.557

10 6 Hudy Vladimír - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X S4 MSR 03:36.285 00:15.764 01:49.722 00:02.000 01:46.766 01:49.519

11 8 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 MSR 03:40.325 00:19.804 01:50.379 01:49.946 01:56.516

12 15 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 MSR 03:41.277 00:20.756 01:51.330 01:49.947 01:56.874

13 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 MSR 03:43.654 00:23.133 01:52.249 01:51.405 02:05.112

14 50 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 MSR 03:44.203 00:23.682 01:52.869 01:51.334 02:04.225

15 27 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 03:45.498 00:24.977 01:52.642 01:52.856 02:06.177

16 51 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 S3 MSR 03:46.060 00:25.539 01:53.426 00:02.000 01:52.634 02:03.334

17 52 Šálka Jozef Kincakova Michaela Lada VFTS S3 MSR 03:46.309 00:25.788 01:52.990 01:53.319 02:23.094

18 29 Kočiš Peter - Honda Civic S2 MSR 03:46.607 00:26.086 01:52.898 01:53.709 02:04.036 00:02.000

19 28 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 03:47.147 00:26.626 01:54.759 01:52.388 02:07.494

20 53 Kováčik Ján Kováčiková Silvia Lada VFTS S3 MSR 03:54.362 00:33.841 01:57.076 01:57.286

21 76 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 03:55.341 00:34.820 01:57.728 01:57.613 02:16.084

22 16 Tajboš Michal Tajboš Patrik Hyundai i20 N S4 MSR 03:55.425 00:34.904 01:55.995 01:59.430 00:05.000 02:10.277

23 17 Leško Adam Birošiková Klaudia Abarth 595 S4 MSR 03:55.498 00:34.977 01:58.088 01:57.410 02:07.038

24 73 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 MSR 03:59.795 00:39.274 02:00.073 01:59.722 02:14.115

25 64 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 MSR 04:01.057 00:40.536 02:00.810 02:00.247 02:12.699

26 77 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 04:04.047 00:43.526 02:02.431 02:01.616 02:17.959

27 30 Guľa Stanislav - Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 04:04.082 00:43.561 02:03.510 00:02.000 02:00.572 02:09.859
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28 79 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 04:10.863 00:50.342 02:06.263 00:02.000 02:04.600 02:27.691 00:02.000

29 78 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 04:12.323 00:51.802 02:08.631 02:03.692 02:18.824

30 80 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 04:15.673 00:55.152 02:08.858 02:06.815 02:22.899

31 67 Rybanská Lucia Kacvinský Andrej Škoda Felicia S1 MSR 04:18.394 00:57.873 02:10.748 02:07.646 02:23.837

32 65 Olejník Ján - Toyota Aygo S1 MSR 04:27.630 01:07.109 02:13.318 02:14.312 02:28.133

75 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 MSR 04:01.057 02:00.810 02:00.247 02:12.699

2 77 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 04:04.047 00:02.990 02:02.431 02:01.616 02:17.959

3 80 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 04:15.673 00:14.616 02:08.858 02:06.815 02:22.899

4 67 Rybanská Lucia Kacvinský Andrej Škoda Felicia S1 MSR 04:18.394 00:17.337 02:10.748 02:07.646 02:23.837

5 65 Olejník Ján - Toyota Aygo S1 MSR 04:27.630 00:26.573 02:13.318 02:14.312 02:28.133

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 MSR 03:44.203 01:52.869 01:51.334 02:04.225

2 27 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 03:45.498 00:01.295 01:52.642 01:52.856 02:06.177

3 29 Kočiš Peter - Honda Civic S2 MSR 03:46.607 00:02.404 01:52.898 01:53.709 02:04.036 00:02.000

4 28 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 03:47.147 00:02.944 01:54.759 01:52.388 02:07.494

5 76 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 03:55.341 00:11.138 01:57.728 01:57.613 02:16.084

6 30 Guľa Stanislav - Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 04:04.082 00:19.879 02:03.510 00:02.000 02:00.572 02:09.859

7 79 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 04:10.863 00:26.660 02:06.263 00:02.000 02:04.600 02:27.691 00:02.000

8 78 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 04:12.323 00:28.120 02:08.631 02:03.692 02:18.824

75 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 MSR 03:24.146 01:42.088 01:42.058 01:51.760

2 14 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R S3 MSR 03:35.452 00:11.306 01:48.077 01:47.375 01:57.728

3 13 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 MSR 03:35.674 00:11.528 01:47.761 01:47.913 01:56.557
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4 15 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 MSR 03:41.277 00:17.131 01:51.330 01:49.947 01:56.874

5 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 MSR 03:43.654 00:19.508 01:52.249 01:51.405 02:05.112

6 51 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 S3 MSR 03:46.060 00:21.914 01:53.426 00:02.000 01:52.634 02:03.334

7 52 Šálka Jozef Kincakova Michaela Lada VFTS S3 MSR 03:46.309 00:22.163 01:52.990 01:53.319 02:23.094

8 53 Kováčik Ján Kováčiková Silvia Lada VFTS S3 MSR 03:54.362 00:30.216 01:57.076 01:57.286

9 73 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 MSR 03:59.795 00:35.649 02:00.073 01:59.722 02:14.115

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 4 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 MSR 03:20.521 01:40.540 01:39.981 01:42.229

2 1 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 S4 MSR 03:20.700 00:00.179 01:40.153 01:40.547 01:42.549

3 2 Kolek Jakub Nogová Emma Audi RS3 S4 MSR 03:27.071 00:06.550 01:43.210 01:43.861 01:45.460

4 5 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 MSR 03:27.795 00:07.274 01:43.955 01:43.840 01:46.773

5 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza S4 MSR 03:30.842 00:10.321 01:46.427 01:44.415 01:48.191

6 7 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 MSR 03:34.846 00:14.325 01:49.906 00:02.000 01:44.940 01:53.871 00:02.000

7 6 Hudy Vladimír - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X S4 MSR 03:36.285 00:15.764 01:49.722 00:02.000 01:46.766 01:49.519

8 8 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 MSR 03:40.325 00:19.804 01:50.379 01:49.946 01:56.516

9 16 Tajboš Michal Tajboš Patrik Hyundai i20 N S4 MSR 03:55.425 00:34.904 01:55.995 01:59.430 00:05.000 02:10.277

10 17 Leško Adam Birošiková Klaudia Abarth 595 S4 MSR 03:55.498 00:34.977 01:58.088 01:57.410 02:07.038

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 03:55.341 01:57.728 01:57.613 02:16.084

2 77 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 04:04.047 00:08.706 02:02.431 02:01.616 02:17.959

3 79 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 04:10.863 00:15.522 02:06.263 00:02.000 02:04.600 02:27.691 00:02.000

4 78 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 04:12.323 00:16.982 02:08.631 02:03.692 02:18.824

5 80 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 04:15.673 00:20.332 02:08.858 02:06.815 02:22.899

75 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 67 Rybanská Lucia Kacvinský Andrej Škoda Felicia S1 MSR 04:18.394 02:10.748 02:07.646 02:23.837
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